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SIZE 

C- HALF SLEEVES

B-LENGTH

15.5

23

15

12

26

10
(28 - 30)

16.5

24

16

12

27

12
(30 - 32)

17.5

25

17

13

28

14
(32 - 34)

D-COLLAR LENGTH

E-FULL SLEEVES LENGTH

18.5

26

16
(34 - 36)

17

13

29

19.5

27

Xrta Small
(37-38)

17

13

30

A-CHEST 
ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCH

JUNIOR T-SHIRT SIZE CHARTJUNIOR T-SHIRT SIZE CHARTJUNIOR T-SHIRT SIZE CHART

www.axsports.com.au

14.5

22

14

11

25

8
(26 - 28)

13.5

21

13

11

24

6
(24 - 26)

12.5

20

12

10

23

4
(22 - 24)

D

A

E

CB



SENIOR T-SHIRT SIZE CHART SENIOR T-SHIRT SIZE CHART SENIOR T-SHIRT SIZE CHART 

SIZE 

20.5

29

17

14

22

32

13

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
     (38 - 40) (40 - 42) (42 - 44)   (44- 46) (46 - 48) (48 - 50) (50-52) (52-54) (54-56)

21.5

30

18

15

23

33

14

22.5

30

19

16

24

34

14.5

23.5

30

20

17

25

35

15

24.5

30

21

18

26

36

15.5

25.5

32

23

19

27

37

16

26.5

32

23

19

28

37

16.5

27.5

32

24

20

29

38

17

28.5

33

24

20

30

38

17.5

B-Length

C-Half Sleeves

D-Collar Length

E-3/4 Sleeves

F-Full Sleeves

G-Arm Circum

A-CHEST 
ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCH

D

A

F

CB E

www.axsports.com.au
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A-WAIST

B-THIGH

C-OUTSEAM

D-INSEAM

24

19 20 21 22

10
24/26 26/28 28/30

SIZE 12 14 16

35 35 35 35

25 25 25 25

TROUSER JUNIOR SIZETROUSER JUNIOR SIZETROUSER JUNIOR SIZE

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCH

B

C

D

A

22.5

28/30

X SMALL

35

25

C-OUTSEAM (ON HEMMED) 35 36 37 38 39

www.axsports.com.au
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TROUSER SENIOR SIZETROUSER SENIOR SIZETROUSER SENIOR SIZE

A-WAIST

B-THIGH

D-INSEAM

23

32.5

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
(30-32) (30-32) (32-34) (34-36) (36-38) (38-40) (40-42) (42-44) (44-46)

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

C-OUTSEAM 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

32.5 32.5 32.5 32.5 32.5 32.5 32.5 32.5

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCH

B

C

D

A

C-OUTSEAM (ON HEMMED) 40 41 42 43 44 44 44 45 45

www.axsports.com.au
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SHORTS  JUNIOR SIZESHORTS  JUNIOR SIZESHORTS  JUNIOR SIZE

A-WAIST

B-THIGH

C-OUTSEAM

22

12.5

10 12 14 16
(22-24) (24-26) (26-28) (28-30) 

23

13.5

24

14.5

D-INSEAM 5.5 5.5 5.5

25

15.5

6.5

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCH

A

B

C

D

www.axsports.com.au

www.axsports.com.au



MEN'S  SHORTS  SENIORMEN'S  SHORTS  SENIORMEN'S  SHORTS  SENIOR

A- WAIST

B-THIGH

C-OUTSEAM

26

16.5

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 
(30-32) (32-34) (34-36) (36-38) (38-40) (40-42)

27

17.5

28

18.5

29 30 31

19.5 20.5 21.5

D-INSEAM 6.5 7.5 8.5 9.5 10.5 11.5

NOTE:- ALL SIZE  ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE  ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE  ARE IN INCH

A

B

C

D

www.axsports.com.au

www.axsports.com.au



JUNIOR SINGLETJUNIOR SINGLETJUNIOR SINGLET

SIZE 

LENGTH

14.5

24

10 12 14 16

15.5

25

16.5

26

17.5

27

A-CHEST 
ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN  INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN  INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN  INCH

A

B

www.axsports.com.au

www.axsports.com.au



SENIOR SINGLETSENIOR SINGLETSENIOR SINGLET

SIZE 

B-LENGTH

18.5

28

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 

19.5

30

20.5

30

21.5 22.5 23.5

30 30 32

A-CHEST 
ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN  INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN  INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN  INCH

A

B

www.axsports.com.au
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JUNIOR  HOODIES SIZEJUNIOR  HOODIES SIZEJUNIOR  HOODIES SIZE

SIZE 

16

23

17

24

18

25

19 20

26 27

10 12 14 16 Xrta Small
(28 - 30) (30 - 32) (32 - 34) (34 - 36) (37-38)

B-LENGTH

A-CHEST 
ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCH

A

B

www.axsports.com.au

www.axsports.com.au



MEN'S HOODIES SIZEMEN'S HOODIES SIZEMEN'S HOODIES SIZE

SIZE 

A-CHEST 
ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT

B-LENGTH

21

28

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 
(38-40) (40-42) (42-44) (44-46) (46-48) (48-50)

22

29

23

30

24 25 26

30 30 32

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCH

A

B

www.axsports.com.au

www.axsports.com.au



MEN'S  TRACK TOP JUNIORMEN'S  TRACK TOP JUNIORMEN'S  TRACK TOP JUNIOR

SIZE 

B-LENGTH

18

24

19

25

20

26

21

27

C-SLEEVES 29.5 30.5 31.5 32.5

10 12 14 16
(28 - 30) (30 - 32) (32 - 34) (34 - 36)

A-CHEST 
ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCH

B

A

C

www.axsports.com.au

www.axsports.com.au



MEN'S  TRACK TOP SENIORMEN'S  TRACK TOP SENIORMEN'S  TRACK TOP SENIOR

SIZE 

B-LENGTH

23

28

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 
(38-40) (40-42) (42-44) (44-46) (46-48) (48-50)

24

29

25

30

26 27 28

31 32 33

C-SLEEVES 33 34 35 36 37 38

A-CHEST 
ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCH

B

A

C

www.axsports.com.au

www.axsports.com.au



JUMPER SIZE CHARTJUMPER SIZE CHARTJUMPER SIZE CHART

NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCHNOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN INCH

SIZE 

B-Length

C-FULL Sleeves

A-CHEST 
ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT

S M L XL 
     (38 - 40) (40 - 42) (42 - 44)   (44- 46)

21.5 22.5 23.5 24.5

XS 

20.5

16

19.5

14

18.5

12

17.5

10

16.5

23.5 24.5 25.5 26.5 27.5 28.5 29.5 30.5 31.5

2727 28 29 30 31 33 34 35 36

B

C

A

www.axsports.com.au



BRIM / UMPIRE  HAT SIZE
NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN  CM

SIZE SMALL MEDIUM XLARGE XXLARGELARGE

54-56 56-58 58-60 60-62 62-64

HEAD MEASUREMENT 
MEASURE THE CIRCUMFERENCE AROUND YOUR

HEAD, KEEPING THE TAP LEVEL AND FIRM
ACROSS THE TEMPLES AND ABOVE THE 

EYEBROW RIDGES. THAN, DETERMINE YOUR
HAT OR CAP SIZE USING THE HAT SIZE CHART.

IF BETWEEN SIZES, SELECT THE NEXT SIZE UP. 

MEASURE THE CIRCUMFERENCE AROUND YOUR
HEAD, KEEPING THE TAP LEVEL AND FIRM

ACROSS THE TEMPLES AND ABOVE THE 
EYEBROW RIDGES. THAN, DETERMINE YOUR

HAT OR CAP SIZE USING THE HAT SIZE CHART.
IF BETWEEN SIZES, SELECT THE NEXT SIZE UP. 

HAT

www.axsports.com.au
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