









SIZE	4 (22 - 24)	6 (24 - 26)	8 (26 - 28)	10 (28 - 30)	12 (30 - 32)	14 (32 - 34)	16 (34 - 36)	Xrta Small (37-38)
A-CHEST ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT	12.5	13.5	14.5	15.5	16.5	17.5	18.5	19.5
B-LENGTH	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
C- HALF SLEEVES	12	13	14	15	16	17	17	17
D-COLLAR LENGTH	10	11	11	12	12	13	13	13
E-FULL SLEEVES LENGTH	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30

JUNIOR T-SHIRT SIZE CHART







SIZE	S (38 - 40)	M (40 - 42)	L (42 - 44)	XL (44- 46)	2XL (46 - 48)	3XL (48 - 50)	4XL (50-52)	5XL (52-54)	6XL (54-56)
A-CHEST ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT	20.5	21.5	22.5	23.5	24.5	25.5	26.5	27.5	28.5
B-Length	29	30	30	30	30	32	32	32	33
C-Half Sleeves	17	18	19	20	21	23	23	24	24
D-Collar Length	14	15	16	17	18	19	19	20	20
E-3/4 Sleeves	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
F-Full Sleeves	32	33	34	35	36	37	37	38	38
G-Arm Circum	13	14	14.5	15	15.5	16	16.5	17	17.5

SENIOR T-SHIRT SIZE CHART







SIZE	10	12	14	16	X SMALL
A-WAIST	24	24/26	26/28	28/30	28/30
B-THIGH	19	20	21	22	22.5
C-OUTSEAM	35	35	35	35	35
D-INSEAM	25	25	25	25	25
C-OUTSEAM (ON HEMMED)	35	36	37	38	39

JUNIO	





A-WAIST	S (30-32)	M (30-32)	L (32-34)	
B-THIGH	23	24	25	
C-OUTSEAM	45	45	45	
D-INSEAM	32.5	32.5	32.5	
C-OUTSEAM (ON HEMMED)	40	41	42	
	Π		ЛП	

TROUSER SENIOR SIZE

XL (34-36)	2XL (36-38)	3XL (38-40)	4XL (40-42)	5XL (42-44)	6XL (44-46)
26	27	28	29	30	31
45	45	45	45	45	45
32.5	32.5	32.5	32.5	32.5	32.5
43	44	44	44	45	45

SIZE ARE IN INCH







A-WAIST	10 (22-24)	12 (24-26)	14 (26-28)	16 (28-30)
B-THIGH	22	23	24	25
C-OUTSEAM	12.5	13.5	14.5	15.5
D-INSEAM	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5

SHORTS JUNIOR SIZE

NUTE-ALLSZEAREININGH







A- WAIST	S (30-3)	M 2) (32-34)	L (34-36)	XL (36-38)	2XL (38-40)	3XL (40-42)	
B-THIGH	26	27	28	29	30	31	
C-OUTSEAM	16.	5 17.5	18.5	19.5	20.5	21.5	
D-INSEAM	6.5	7.5	8.5	9.5	10.5	11.5	

MEN'S SHORTS SENIOR

NUTE-ALLSZE AREININGH



UNIOR	SINGLET	
2	14	16
5.5	16.5	17.5
25	26	27
IZE AR	E IN INCH	



ENIOR	SINGLE		
	XL	2XL	3XL
20.5	21.5	22.5	23.5
30	30	30	32
	REIN IN	H H	







SIZE	10 (28 - 30)	12 (30 - 32)	14 (32 - 34)	16 (34 - 36)	Xrta Small (37-38)	
A-CHEST ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT	16	17	18	19	20	
B-LENGTH	23	24	25	26	27	

JUNIOR HOODIES SIZE







SIZE	S (38-40)	M (40-42)	L (42-44)	XL (44-46)	2XL (46-48)	3XL (48-50)	
A-CHEST ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT	21	22	23	24	25	26	
B-LENGTH	28	29	30	30	30	32	

MEN'S HOODIES SIZE

NOTE-ALLSZEAREIN INCH







SIZE	10 (28 - 30)	12 (30 - 32)	14 (32 - 34)	16 (34 - 36)	
A-CHEST ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT	18	19	20	21	
B-LENGTH	24	25	26	27	
C-SLEEVES	29.5	30.5	31.5	32.5	

MEN'S TRACK TOP JUNIOR

NULE-ALL SIZEARE IN INGE







SIZE	S (38-40)	M (40-42)	L (42-44)	XL (44-46)	2XL (46-48)	3XL (48-50)	
A-CHEST ONE SIDE MEASUREMENT	23	24	25	26	27	28	
B-LENGTH	28	29	30	31	32	33	
C-SLEEVES	33	34	35	36	37	38	
			JELEUL				

MEN'S TRACK TOP SENIOR

NULE-ALLSZEAREININGE



JUMPER SIZE CHART

16	XS	S (38 - 40)	M (40 - 42)	L (42 - 44)	XL (44- 46)
19.5	20.5	21.5	22.5	23.5	24.5
26.5	27.5	28.5	29.5	30.5	31.5
30	31	33	34	35	36

BRIM / UMPIRE HAT SIZE NOTE:- ALL SIZE ARE IN CM



AX sports

www.axsports.com.au

LARGE	XLARGE	XXLARGE
58-60	60-62	62-64

HEAD MEASURE THE CIRCUMFERENCE AROUND YOUR MEASURE THE CIRCUMFERENCE AROUND YOUR HEAD, KEEPING THE TAP LEVEL AND FIRM ACROSS THE TEMPLES AND ABOVE THE EYEBROW RIDGES. THAN, DETERMINE YOUR HAT OR CAP SIZE USING THE HAT SIZE CHART. IF BETWEEN SIZES, SELECT THE NEXT SIZE UP.